
1 長  澤  由紀那

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 3 13.24 5.54 7.70 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0

2 1A 1.10 0.04 1.141 0 0

3 1Lo+1A+SEQ 1.60 0.04 1.641 0 0

4 1F 0.50 0.02 0.521 0 0

5 FSSpB 1.70 -0.06 1.640 0 -1

5.50 5.54

Composition 1.20 2.082.25 1.75 2.25

Presentation 1.20 2.172.00 2.00 2.50

Skating Skills 1.20 2.172.00 2.00 2.50

7.70

2 齋  藤  愛  莉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 5 12.19 4.79 7.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

2 1A 1.10 0.04 1.141 0 0

3 1Lz!+1A+SEQ ! 1.70 -0.15 1.55-1 -2 -1

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0

4.90 4.79

Composition 1.20 2.001.75 2.00 2.25

Presentation 1.20 2.081.75 2.25 2.25

Skating Skills 1.20 2.081.75 2.00 2.50

7.40
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3 菱  谷  紗  衣

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

江戸川ＦＳＣ 10 10.97 3.47 7.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 -0.10 0.40-3 -3 0

2 1Lz+1T 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0

3 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

4 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.07 1.171 1 0

3.50 3.47

Composition 1.20 2.081.75 2.00 2.50

Presentation 1.20 2.081.75 2.00 2.50

Skating Skills 1.20 2.081.75 2.00 2.50

7.50

4 石  井  日  彩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

千葉県連 4 10.82 3.42 7.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

2 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

3 1Lze e 0.48 -0.10 0.38-2 -2 -2

4 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.04 1.140 1 0

3.48 3.42

Composition 1.20 2.081.75 2.00 2.50

Presentation 1.20 2.001.50 2.00 2.50

Skating Skills 1.20 2.081.75 1.75 2.75

7.40

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 初級女子

第17回 ＡＵＴＵＭＮ ＫＯＢＡＴＯＮ フィギュアスケート競技会 2025

Version:2025.85.9021.1361 (SOV:2025-2026,2025.08.27a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2025/11/02 16:34 Page 2



5 佐  野      灯

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東大和FSC 6 10.68 3.58 7.10 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F!+1Lo ! 1.00 -0.05 0.95-1 -1 -1

2 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0

3 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

4 1S 0.40 -0.01 0.390 -1 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.04 1.141 -1 1

3.60 3.58

Composition 1.20 2.001.75 2.00 2.25

Presentation 1.20 1.921.75 1.75 2.25

Skating Skills 1.20 2.002.00 1.75 2.25

7.10

6 赤  塚  小  雪

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 2 10.28 3.38 6.90 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lze+1Lo e 0.98 -0.12 0.86-2 -3 -2

2 1Lo 0.50 -0.02 0.480 -1 0

3 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

4 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.04 1.140 1 0

3.48 3.38

Composition 1.20 2.001.75 1.75 2.50

Presentation 1.20 1.921.50 2.00 2.25

Skating Skills 1.20 1.831.50 1.75 2.25

6.90
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7 嘉  納  るみ夏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 13 10.26 3.76 6.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

2 1Lo+1T 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0

3 1Lze e 0.48 -0.10 0.38-2 -2 -2

4 1A 1.10 -0.22 0.88-2 -2 -2

5 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0

4.08 3.76

Composition 1.20 1.671.25 1.50 2.25

Presentation 1.20 1.921.50 1.75 2.50

Skating Skills 1.20 1.831.50 1.75 2.25

6.50

8 中  井  彩  実

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東大和FSC 9 9.91 3.11 6.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

2 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 -0.02 0.980 -1 0

3 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

4 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 0.03 1.031 0 0

3.10 3.11

Composition 1.20 1.831.50 1.50 2.50

Presentation 1.20 2.001.75 1.75 2.50

Skating Skills 1.20 1.831.50 1.50 2.50

6.80
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9 山  口  幸葉子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

千葉県連 11 9.82 2.72 7.10 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

2 1F 0.50 -0.08 0.42-3 -2 0

3 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0

2.80 2.72

Composition 1.20 1.921.25 2.00 2.50

Presentation 1.20 2.001.25 2.25 2.50

Skating Skills 1.20 2.001.25 2.00 2.75

7.10

10 田  中  寛  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

江戸川ＦＳＣ 7 9.15 3.05 6.10 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo+1Lo< < 0.90 -0.17 0.73-3 -5 -2

2 1F 0.50 -0.12 0.38-3 -3 -1

3 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.04 0.56-1 -1 0

4 1T 0.40 0.01 0.410 1 0

5 USpB 1.00 -0.03 0.970 0 -1

3.40 3.05

Composition 1.20 1.671.25 1.50 2.25

Presentation 1.20 1.751.25 1.75 2.25

Skating Skills 1.20 1.671.25 1.50 2.25

6.10
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11 飯  塚  春  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

千葉県連 12 9.04 3.54 6.00 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.15 0.95-2 -2 0

2 1F+1Lo 1.00 -0.03 0.97-1 -1 0

3 2S<< << 0.40 -0.17 0.23-5 -5 -3

4 1Lz 0.60 -0.02 0.580 0 -1

5 SSpB 1.10 -0.29 0.81-3 -3 -2

4.20 3.54

Composition 1.20 1.671.50 1.50 2.00

Presentation 1.20 1.581.25 1.50 2.00

Skating Skills 1.20 1.751.25 1.75 2.25

6.00

ｺｽﾁｭｰﾑ･装飾の落下:  -0.50

12 キャドウェル美杏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑プレFSC 14 8.97 3.07 5.90 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S+1T 0.80 0.00 0.800 0 0

2 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0

3 1F 0.50 -0.02 0.480 -1 0

4 1Lo 0.50 -0.03 0.470 -2 0

5 FSSpB 1.70 -0.68 1.02-5 -4 -3

3.80 3.07

Composition 1.20 1.671.00 1.50 2.50

Presentation 1.20 1.751.00 1.75 2.50

Skating Skills 1.20 1.500.75 1.50 2.25

5.90

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 初級女子
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13 八重樫  こころ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 1 8.91 2.71 6.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 -0.02 0.480 -1 0

2 1Lz!+1T<< ! 0.60 -0.24 0.36-4 -4 -4

3 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

4 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 -0.03 0.970 -1 0

3.00 2.71

Composition 1.20 1.671.50 1.50 2.00

Presentation 1.20 1.751.50 1.75 2.00

Skating Skills 1.20 1.751.50 1.75 2.00

6.20

14 嘉  納  りお奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 15 8.82 2.92 5.90 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F+1Lo<< << 0.50 -0.18 0.32-3 -5 -3

2 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0

3 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

4 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0

3.10 2.92

Composition 1.20 1.671.25 1.50 2.25

Presentation 1.20 1.581.00 1.50 2.25

Skating Skills 1.20 1.671.25 1.50 2.25

5.90

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 初級女子
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15 岩  﨑  紗  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東大和FSC 8 8.76 2.76 6.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F<+COMBO+1Lo<* * 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5

2 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0

3 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

4 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 -0.04 1.060 0 -1

3.00 2.76

Composition 1.20 1.751.25 1.75 2.25

Presentation 1.20 1.671.00 1.75 2.25

Skating Skills 1.20 1.581.25 1.50 2.00

6.00

16 白  井  彩  羽

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

江戸川ＦＳＣ 16 8.00 2.10 5.90 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 -0.07 0.33-1 -2 -2

2 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

3 USpB 1.00 -0.03 0.970 -1 0

4 1S*+1T * 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

5 1S* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

2.20 2.10

Composition 1.20 1.671.25 1.50 2.25

Presentation 1.20 1.581.25 1.25 2.25

Skating Skills 1.20 1.671.00 1.50 2.50

5.90

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 初級女子
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